
Sagardighi  Kamada 
(Govt. Approved & Affiliated by Kalyani University)

 P.O.  &  P.S. – Sagardighi 

                         e-mail ID : sdg.mahavidyalaya@gmail.com

Tender No. – 13   

Quotations are invited in a sealed

Science Laboratory (Listed Below) within

may     contact with Purchase Committee

 
 

                � Quote the items specification wise separately as far as possible. 

 

Requirement : 
 

Sl. No. 

01. Diphenylamine, 100gm, EMPARTA MERCK

02. Ammonium Ferric Sulphate Extrapure 500gm FINAR 

03. Sulfuric Acid, 500ml

04. Barium Diphenylamine Sulfonate AR 25gm (Loba)

05. Silver Nitrate, 25gm, EMPLURA MERCK

06. Potassium Persulfate 500gm Loba

07. 
Sodium Thiosulfate, 500gm, Pentahydrate EMPLURA 

MERCK 

08. Ammonium Thiocyanate, 500gm, EMPLURA MERCK

09. Ammonia Solution 25%, 500ml, EMPLURA MERCK

10. Desicator Plain 240mm Borosil Glass

11. Spirit Lamp

12. Thermometer

13. Watch Glass
  

� Quotation submission end date       :  10

� Quotation Opening Date and Time :  15/01/2025

�You may visit our website               :  www.skksm.ac.in

                                                                              

       

           Date : 24/12/2024                   

      

Estd : 2008 

Kamada  Kinkar  Smriti  Mahavidyalaya
(Govt. Approved & Affiliated by Kalyani University) 

Sagardighi � (Near B.D.O. Office) � Dist. – Murshidabad
Pin.- 742226 � West Bengal   

sdg.mahavidyalaya@gmail.com   �   Website : www.skksm.ac.in

 
 

       

Tender/ Quotation 

sealed envelope from resourceful vendors for purchasing

(Listed Below) within 17th days (On or before 4 p.m. date : 10/01/2025

Committee of the College. 

Quote the items specification wise separately as far as possible.  

Perticulars 

Diphenylamine, 100gm, EMPARTA MERCK 

Ammonium Ferric Sulphate Extrapure 500gm FINAR 

Sulfuric Acid, 500ml, About 98% EMPLURA MERCK

Barium Diphenylamine Sulfonate AR 25gm (Loba) 

Silver Nitrate, 25gm, EMPLURA MERCK 

Potassium Persulfate 500gm Loba 

Sodium Thiosulfate, 500gm, Pentahydrate EMPLURA 

 

Ammonium Thiocyanate, 500gm, EMPLURA MERCK

Ammonia Solution 25%, 500ml, EMPLURA MERCK

Desicator Plain 240mm Borosil Glass 

Spirit Lamp 

Thermometer 

Watch Glass 

10/01/2025 (Friday) on or before 4 p.m. 

15/01/2025 (Wednesday)  at  02:00 p.m. 

www.skksm.ac.in  

                                          

                                    

          

� Phone :  03483-268966 

Mahavidyalaya 

Murshidabad  

www.skksm.ac.in 

 Date : 24/12/2024 

purchasing required equipments for 

0/01/2025). For details you 

Quantity 

1 Pcs 

Ammonium Ferric Sulphate Extrapure 500gm FINAR  1.000 NOs 

, About 98% EMPLURA MERCK 1 Pcs 

1 Pcs 

1 Pcs 

1 Pcs 

Sodium Thiosulfate, 500gm, Pentahydrate EMPLURA 
2 Pcs 

Ammonium Thiocyanate, 500gm, EMPLURA MERCK 1 Pcs 

Ammonia Solution 25%, 500ml, EMPLURA MERCK 2 Pcs 

1 Pcs 

2 Pcs 

2 Pcs 

1 Pcs 

                                         

 


